1www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com
T H E  C E R A M I C  E X P E R T S
C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Solid Ceramic
End Mills and Rods
2 3www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com
Machining Solutions
Turning  Hard Turning  Grooving  Milling  Boring

Ceramic End Mills
The milling cutters are designed for a wide range of
applications. They can be used for milling pockets and
grooves, plunge milling, shoulder, and ramp milling and,
of course, face milling. The cutting material properties
and the cutting geometries allow them to be used for
roughing of HRSA- and cast iron materials and for
semi-finishing of cast iron parts.
High cutting parameters enable large cutting depths,
high feed rates and cutting speeds with good tool life.
Ceramic milling cutters increase efficiency and process
reliability when machining heat-resistant superalloys
and cast iron materials.
Type SPK-Ref. Nr. Dimensions (mm)
D t r L1 L2
CTE-0600Z06R-AA12  LSM800 771.15.060.19.0 6 6 1,20 60 8
CTE-0600Z06R-AA20  LSM800 771.15.060.39.0 6 6 2,00 60 8
CTE-0600Z06R-AA25  LSM800 771.15.060.29.0 6 6 2,50 60 8
CTE-0800Z06R-AB12  LSM800 771.15.080.19.0 8 6 1,20 60 10
CTE-0800Z06R-AB20  LSM800 771.15.080.39.0 8 6 2,00 60 10
CTE-0800Z06R-AB25  LSM800 771.15.080.29.0 8 6 2,50 60 10
CTE-1000Z06R-BC12  LSM800 771.15.100.19.0 10 6 1,20 65 12
CTE-1000Z06R-BC20  LSM800 771.15.100.39.0 10 6 2,00 65 12
CTE-1000Z06R-BC25  LSM800 771.15.100.29.0 10 6 2,50 65 12
CTE-1200Z06R-CD12  LSM800 771.15.120.19.0 12 6 1,20 70 15
CTE-1200Z06R-CD20  LSM800 771.15.120.39.0 12 6 2,00 70 15
CTE-1200Z06R-CD25  LSM800 771.15.120.29.0 12 6 2,50 70 15
CTE-1600Z08R-DF12  LSM800 771.15.160.19.0 16 8 1,20 83 17
CTE-1600Z08R-DF20  LSM800 771.15.160.39.0 16 8 2,00 83 17
CTE-1600Z08R-DF25  LSM800 771.15.160.29.0 16 8 2,50 83 17
CTE-2000Z08R-EF12  LSM800 771.15.200.19.0 20 8 1,20 93 17
CTE-2000Z08R-EF20  LSM800 771.15.200.39.0 20 8 2,00 93 17
CTE-2000Z08R-EF25  LSM800 771.15.200.29.0 20 8 2,50 93 17
6.3
vc 	= 550 - 750 m/min
fz	 = 0,03 - 0,06 mm
ap	 = bis 0,5 x D
Roughing
End mills for HRSA materials
L 1
L 2
r
D
6 7www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com www.spk-tools.com · info@spk-tools.com
Type SPK-Ref. Nr. Dimensions (mm)
D t r L1 L2 L3
CTT-0600Z06R-AA12 LSM800 771.15.060.59.0 6 6 1,20 60 8 12
CTT-0600Z06R-AA20 LSM800 771.15.060.79.0 6 6 2,00 60 8 12
CTT-0600Z06R-AA25 LSM800 771.15.060.69.0 6 6 2,50 60 8 12
CTT-0800Z06R-AB12 LSM800 771.15.080.59.0 8 6 1,20 60 10 16
CTT-0800Z06R-AB20 LSM800 771.15.080.79.0 8 6 2,00 60 10 16
CTT-0800Z06R-AB25 LSM800 771.15.080.69.0 8 6 2,50 60 10 16
CTT-1000Z06R-BC12 LSM800 771.15.100.59.0 10 6 1,20 65 12 20
CTT-1000Z06R-BC20 LSM800 771.15.100.79.0 10 6 2,00 65 12 20
CTT-1000Z06R-BC25  LSM800 771.15.100.69.0 10 6 2,50 65 12 20
CTT-1200Z06R-CD12  LSM800 771.15.120.59.0 12 6 1,20 70 15 24
CTT-1200Z06R-CD20  LSM800 771.15.120.79.0 12 6 2,00 70 15 24
CTT-1200Z06R-CD25  LSM800 771.15.120.69.0 12 6 2,50 70 15 24
CTT-1600Z08R-DF12  LSM800 771.15.160.59.0 16 8 1,20 83 17 32
CTT-1600Z08R-DF20  LSM800 771.15.160.79.0 16 8 2,00 83 17 32
CTT-1600Z08R-DF25  LSM800 771.15.160.69.0 16 8 2,50 83 17 32
CTT-2000Z08R-EF12  LSM800 771.15.200.59.0 20 8 1,20 93 17 40
CTT-2000Z08R-EF20  LSM800 771.15.200.79.0 20 8 2,00 93 17 40
CTT-2000Z08R-EF25  LSM800 771.15.200.69.0 20 8 2,50 93 17 40
6.3
vc 	= 550 - 750 m/min
fz	 = 0,03 - 0,06 mm
ap	 = bis 0,5 x D
Roughing
Torus end mill for HRSA materials
Type SPK-Ref. Nr. Dimensions (mm)
D t r L1 L2
CKE-0800Z03R-AE12 LSM800 771.16.080.19.0 8 3 1,20 60 16
CKE-0800Z03R-AE20 LSM800 771.16.080.39.0 8 3 2,00 60 16
CKE-1000Z03R-BG12 LSM800 771.16.100.19.0 10 3 1,20 65 20
CKE-1000Z03R-BG20 LSM800 771.16.100.39.0 10 3 2,00 65 20
CKE-1200Z04R-CJ12 LSM800 771.16.120.19.0 12 4 1,20 70 24
CKE-1200Z04R-CJ20 LSM800 771.16.120.39.0 12 4 2,00 70 24
CKE-1600Z04R-DN12 LSM800 771.16.160.19.0 16 4 1,20 83 32
CKE-1600Z04R-DN20 LSM800 771.16.160.39.0 16 4 2,00 83 32
CKE-2000Z04R-EQ12 LSM800 771.16.200.19.0 20 4 1,20 93 40
CKE-2000Z04R-EQ20 LSM800 771.16.200.39.0 20 4 2,00 93 40
6.3 3.2
vc 	= 600 - 900 m/min
fz 	 = 0,1 - 0,16 mm
ap	 = bis 0,5 x D